
Covina Blvd

San Bernardino Rd

San Bernardino Rd

Puente St

Re
ed

er 
Av

e

Ho
lle

nb
ec

k A
ve

Cypress St

Arrow Hwy

Su
nfl

ow
er 

Av
e

Cit
rus

 Av
e

Ba
ran

ca
 Av

e

Gr
an

d A
ve

Cienega Ave

Covina Blvd

Workman Ave

Badillo St Badillo St

Gl
en

do
ra 

Av
eCypress St

Puente St

630 1,100 829
1,086 992

1,162

998

529
1,175
963

302

847

546

259

816
264

1,159

1,947

577
797

657

1,439

437
545

1,080

653

738

589

746

816

850

703

574

1,041 965

696 776
289

1,026

680 392

887

428

880

283

332

179

997

1,949 881

1,601

1,024

937

508

185
1,170

831

639
595

861

1,148

1,350

514

441

153

/
0 0.5 10.25

Miles

COVINA REDISTRICTING 2021
PUBLIC PARTICIPATION KIT

TOTAL POPULATION BY POPULATION UNIT

Each number indicates the total population of that "population unit" area. Each district must have essentially
equal population. The population for each of the districts should be between 9,775 and 10,803 for 5 districts,
and between 12,218 and 13,504 for 4 districts.
Please identify which districts you propose to have up for election in 2022 (three districts in a five-district plan
or two districts in a four-district plan with a separate mayor), and which two districts would be up for election
in 2024.

Name: _______________________________________

Phone and/or Email: ____________________________

Please use a thick dark-colored pen to
draw your map, then submit it at City Hall
or by email to districting@covinaca.gov. 
You can hand deliver, mail, fax, scan and
email, or photograph and email your map.

An online version of this map that allows you to zoom in and out for more detail is available
as a link from the project website:  https://mapcovina.org/


