## COVINA REDISTRICTING 2021 PUBLIC PARTICIPATION KIT TOTAL POPULATION BY POPULATION UNIT

lame: Phone and/or Email:					ou there	TPOPULAT	ON ONLI	draw your map or by email to You can hand	hick dark-colored per o, then submit it at Cit districting@covinaca. deliver, mail, fax, sca ograph and email you	ty Hall <i>.gov.</i> ın and
(	437	545	653 1,080	861	997 1,350	283	574 Cienega Ave	Covina Blvd	1,947	
998 San Bernardino Rd	1,439				1,148	887 5 703	703	332 1,159 St		
	302	657	St St Hollenbeck Ave	850	831	880 888 Baranca	289	776 1,026	816	64
	963	797		816	185 San	n Bernardino Rd	696 Ö		L153	
	1,175	<b>577</b> Badillo St		589	1,024	508 680	392 1,041	965 Badillo St	259	
	529		<b>546</b> Puente S	738 740	1,601	937	441	1,162		
				847	1,949	881		33	7	>
			630 W.orkm	1,100 r	829	1,086		32 }	514	<b>&gt;</b>
Each number indicate equal population. The and between 12,218	e population for e	each of the								
Please identify which or two districts in a fo in 2024.									W → E	
An online version of t	his map that allo	ws vou to	zoom in	and out for m	ore detail is availa	ble		0 0.25	S 5 0.5	1

as a link from the project website: <a href="https://mapcovina.org/">https://mapcovina.org/</a>